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MTBM #4 - Ztoty Stok - 15.05.2010 Ztoty Stok [PL]
Official Result List
Giga 100 - 10:00

rank # racer born team finish control1 control2 delay
1 1 M3 3010 BOGDAN CZARNOTA 1975 KROSS RACING TEAM 04:00:46 01:06:36(1) 02:46:56(1) 00:00:00
2 2 M3 2 Andrzej Kaiser 1973 Shimano - Polska 04:12:27 01:06:46(2) 02:50:10(2) 00:11:40
3 1 M2 3 BARTOSZ JANOWSKI 1985 Dobre Sklepy Rowerowe - Author 04:15:52 01:09:12(5) 02:55:11(3) 00:15:05
4 3 M3 188 Tomasz Jajonek 1978 Dobre Sklepy Rowerowe - Author 04:18:51 01:09:05(4) 02:57:11(4) 00:18:04
5 2 M2 1009 Radostaw Rekawek 1981 KROSS RACING TEAM 04:19:13 01:11:00(7) 03:01:39(8) 00:18:26
6 3 M2 1206 Sebastian Swat 1990 SWAT Team 04:22:56 01:11:12(10) 02:59:15(6) 00:22:09
7 4 M2 1019 Kamil Mazurek 1986 Mayday Cycling Team 04:23:32 01:11:43(12) 03:00:08(7) 00:22:45
8 5 M2 514 JAROSLAW HALAS 1984 SIKORSKI bikeBoard TEAM 04:29:43 01:11:38(11) 03:05:53(12) 00:28:56
9 6 M2 76 Wojciech Szczotka 1981 VELONEWS.PL NIEPOKONANI L 04:29:43 01:08:26(3) 02:58:36(5) 00:28:56
10 7 M2 141 Wojciech Stawarz 1984 Gomola Trans Airco 04:33:54 01:10:25(6) 03:01:53(9) 00:33:07
11 4 M3 3737 Grzegorz Tomasiak 1973 Mayday Cycling Team 04:35:25 01:11:01(8) 03:04:49(10) 00:34:38
12 8 M2 1376 Tomas Kechrt 1981 PELL'S TEAM 04:35:58 01:11:44(13) 03:07:04(13) 00:35:11
13 5 M3 3234 tukasz Miodynia 1979 VTEAM 04:36:22 01:13:51(16) 03:11:08(15) 00:35:35
14 6 M3 73 Krzysztof Drabik 1976 Selle Italia bikeWorld.pl Test Tean 04:37:04 01:12:13(14) 03:05:14(11) 00:36:17
15 7 M3 74  Piotr Stolarz 1977 VELONEWS.PL NIEPOKONANI L 04:41:22 01:14:04(19) 03:13:21(18) 00:40:35
16 1 M4 4006 Jacek Brzézka 1962 JBG2 Professional MTB Team 04:42:07 01:15:06(22) 03:13:58(19) 00:41:21
17 9 M2 1013 Tomasz Drozdz 1988 VELONEWS.PL NIEPOKONANI L 04:42:09 01:11:01(9) 00:41:23
18 8 M3 190 Mirostaw Borycki 1976 TWOMARK Specialized 04:42:15 01:15:06(23) 03:12:13(16) 00:41:28
19 10 M2 195 Dawid Mis 1987 TWOMARK Specialized Endura 04:44:56 01:12:14(15) 03:09:15(14) 00:44:09
20 11 M2 1100 Michat Cesarczyk 1983 Sudety MTB Challenge 04:46:13 01:15:15(24) 03:15:44(20) 00:45:26
21 12 M2 6667 Stawomir Kokot 1985 Torq Superior MTB Team 04:47:13 01:13:54(18) 03:12:17(17) 00:46:27
22 2 M4 6069 Bogustaw Ostrowski 1963 Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 04:51:23  01:17:38(31) 03:20:24(23) 00:50:36
23 9 M3 3438 Marcin Jabtonski 1972 - 04:52:37  01:30:44(10€ 03:35:08(46) 00:51:50
24 10 M3 4166 Szymon Zacharski 1972 Bikershop Honda Team 04:54:12 01:17:17(30) 03:22:26(26) 00:53:25
25 3 M4 4016 Dariusz HLEK 1969 Bike Multi Sport Goleniow 04:55:22 01:16:32(25) 03:18:32(21) 00:54:35
26 11 M3 3053 Marcin Wichtacz 1979 Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 04:59:48  01:18:58(33) 03:21:35(25) 00:59:01
27 4 M4 114 Gerard Wlekly 1960 Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 05:01:22  01:15:04(20) 03:19:58(22) 01:00:36
28 13 M2 1268 Mateusz RYBAK 1989 Bike Multi Sport Goleniéw 05:01:58 01:19:25(35) 03:24:14(29) 01:01:11
29 12 M3 3444 Michat Wojciechowski 1979 HP Cycling Team 05:03:22 01:20:24(38) 03:28:17(34) 01:02:35
30 14 M2 1358 tukasz Matusiak 1988 e-bikerzone.com niepokonani 05:05:04 01:19:25(34) 03:23:16(27) 01:04:17
3M 5 M4 30 Lestaw Podolecki 1962 B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 05:06:12 01:16:59(28) 03:23:31(28) 01:05:25
32 13 M3 270 Arek Szelag 1979 VTEAM 05:06:43 01:21:48(50) 03:30:40(37) 01:05:56
33 15 M2 88  Zbigniew Wiktor 1988 NORTHTEC-BIKE TEAM 05:07:28 01:19:41(37) 03:28:15(33) 01:06:41
34 16 M2 39 MATEUSZ DYMACZ 1991 B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 05:10:18 01:16:48(26) 03:27:36(32) 01:09:31
35 14 M3 193 Filip Kuzniak 1976 Bikershop Honda Team 05:10:56 01:15:05(21) 03:24:42(30) 01:10:09
36 17 M2 1152 Maciej Batazy 1983 - 05:11:12 01:16:52(27) 03:24:45(31) 01:10:25
37 15 M3 3139 Maciej Zabtocki 1972 Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 05:11:26  01:20:39(40) 03:31:21(38) 01:10:39
38 18 M2 148 Piotr Buczek 1987 Gomola Trans Airco 05:12:12 01:13:53(17) 03:21:26(24) 01:11:25
39 19 M2 6668 Kamil Marczak 1981 Wkreceni.pl Racing Team 05:12:14 01:21:25(46) 03:34:03(42) 01:11:27
40 16 M3 3370 Stawek Wewidra 1972 Gomola Trans Airco 05:12:14 01:17:02(29) 03:29:12(35) 01:11:27
41 6 M4 4763 Jarostaw Wsot 1963 WSOt SPORT 05:13:04 01:19:40(36) 03:29:28(36) 01:12:18
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44
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

17
18
20

21
22
23
24

19
25
20
26
21
27
28
22

M3
M3
M2
M5
M2
M2
M2
M2
M4
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M3
M1
M4
M3
M1
M5
M3
M5
M4
M2
M3
M2
M4
K3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M4
M4
M3
M3
M6
K3
M2
M2
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M2
M3
M3
M2
M2
M6

197
3119
1350
5058
470
1312
1018
70
4545
7710
330
3382
8011
904
1087
1346
3108
251
4466
3788
6670
7700
3031
5000
4100
1117
1469
1983
1329
181
1265
1304
143
1135

360
777
601
5031
3500
1151
909
4022
3032
3352
902
4007
1464
7706
299
175
5027
6060

Tomasz SODOWSKI
Robert Winiarski
Jakub Dec

Marek Witkiewicz
Barttomiej Granek
Adam Wenzel
Mateusz Nowicki
Jakub Krzyzak
Jarostaw Paszczynski
tomasz szopinski
Andrzej Kusmider
Adam Starzynski
Bartek Bednarski
Kamil Nagorski
Jacek Rzadca
tukasz Jagieta
Wojciech Flaczynski
Adam Nowozyn
Andrzej Erbel
Sebastian Gapinski
Tomasz Stawiarz
Janusz Przybysz
Michat Osuch

Marek Gasior
Wojciech Koztowski
Dawid Czarnecki
Arkadiusz Ostraszewski
tukasz Rakoczy
Ales Flégl

Ewelina Ortyl

Marcin Wojtowicz
Aleksander Mieszczak
Tomasz Brzozowski
Marcin Kowalczyk
Krzysztof Sobieraj
Jerzy Mackow
Michat Badowski
Piotr Slaski (Slec)
Jan Dymecki
Justyna Fraczek
Maciej Ochendal
Konrad Sulinski
Maciej Witkowski
Pawet Trawkowski
Artur Gruszczynski
Wiktor Kozakowski
Piotr Schondelmeyer
Adam Gotgbek
Tomasz Mikulski
Krzysztof Matula
Przemystaw Ttok
Bartek Mezinski
Mirostaw Sokotowski

1977
1973
1988
1958
1988
1983
1988
1983
1965
1970
1983
1976
1980
1975
1983
1986
1974
1992
1966
1976
1992
1959
1978
1957
1968
1983
1973
1983
1963
1976
1987
1979
1983
1991
1963
1966
1976
1977
1948
1978
1980
1982
1966
1973
1977
1979
1965
1989
1973
1974
1985
1985
1951

TWOMARK Specialized Endura  05:13:38
Formicki-Bike 05:16:41
Bike Multi Sport Goleniow 05:18:19

Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 05:19:52
Bikershop Honda Team 05:20:59
CYKLOTUR.com 05:21:24
Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 05:21:46
Selle Italia bikeWorld.pl Test Tean 05:22:59
Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 05:23:00

THULE Team 05:24:51
Bike Multi Sport Goleniéw 05:24:51
Elite MTB Racing Team 05:25:22
- 05:26:27
Armexim Cycling Team 05:26:50
- 05:28:23
B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 05:29:03
- 05:30:53
SIKORSKI bikeBoard TEAM 05:31:42
WSOt SPORT 05:32:11
bydzia power bike team 05:32:11
bydzia power bike team 05:32:29
THULE Team 05:32:31
Plannja Racing Team 05:34:12
Bike Multi Sport Goleniéw 05:34:33
Sudety MTB Challenge 05:35:11
- 05:35:11
- 05:35:15
Red Bike KACPER 05:35:27
- 05:37:00
KROSS RACING TEAM 05:37:21
Mar & Partners Race Team 05:39:15

RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACIN 05:39:23

Gomola Trans Airco 05:39:30
HARO TEAM 05:42:47
TTC JADE TORUN 05:44:17
Xbox360 Bike Team 05:44:50
- 05:45:33
SCS OSOZ Racing Team 05:46:33
Bike Multi Sport Goleniow 05:47:22

KTM bikeworld.pl Women's Racin¢ 05:47:24

bydzia power bike team 05:48:12
AIRBIKE.PL 05:48:54
VTEAM 05:49:37
Plannja Racing Team 05:49:59
SCS 0OSOZ Racing Team 05:52:22
Armexim Cycling Team 05:52:31

Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 05:54:58

AZS UP Wroctaw MTB Team 05:56:53
THULE Team 05:58:55
SCS OSOZ Racing Team 05:59:07
Gomola Trans Airco 05:59:12
FAN XC TEAM Olsztyn 05:59:43
BGZ ESKA Team 05:59:51
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01:22:07(52) 03:34:11(43) 01:12:51
01:23:07(55) 03:34:57(45) 01:15:55
01:23:44(57) 03:36:43(50) 01:17:32
01:21:48(51) 03:35:31(48) 01:19:06
01:21:23(44) 03:32:57(40) 01:20:12
01:18:33(32) 03:34:57(44) 01:20:37
01:20:48(41) 03:33:07(41) 01:20:59
01:21:21(43) 03:35:09(47) 01:22:13
01:22:58(54) 03:41:30(58) 01:22:13
01:25:12(67) 03:42:38(59) 01:24:04
01:28:56(96) 03:41:07(57) 01:24:04
01:21:38(49) 03:35:38(49) 01:24:35
01:24:56(65) 03:40:03(53) 01:25:40
01:25:08(66) 03:40:01(52) 01:26:03
01:21:36(48) 03:32:24(39) 01:27:36
01:21:19(42) 03:38:36(51) 01:28:16
01:24:23(62) 03:48:58(72) 01:30:06
01:24:20(60) 03:40:56(55) 01:30:55
01:23:44(56) 03:42:58(60) 01:31:24
01:30:28(102 03:50:48(74) 01:31:24
01:26:39(76) 03:44:13(61) 01:31:42
01:26:43(80) 03:47:41(69) 01:31:44
01:25:19(69) 03:48:17(70) 01:33:25
01:25:19(71) 03:45:25(63) 01:33:46
01:24:06(58) 03:45:56(65) 01:34:24
01:26:41(77) 03:46:38(67) 01:34:24
01:25:18(68) 03:45:47(64) 01:34:28
01:21:24(45) 03:41:06(56) 01:34:41
01:27:49(86) 03:47:35(68) 01:36:13
01:24:24(64) 03:44:25(62) 01:36:34
01:31:25(10¢ 03:51:53(75) 01:38:28
01:25:54(74) 03:46:14(66) 01:38:36
01:22:55(53) 03:49:52(73) 01:38:43
01:20:33(39) 03:40:27(54) 01:42:00
01:30:36(10% 03:58:21(90) 01:43:30
01:25:19(70) 03:48:19(71) 01:44:03
01:27:35(81) 03:54:25(79) 01:44:46
01:27:37(82) 03:55:11(82) 01:45:46
01:26:11(75) 03:54:38(80) 01:46:35
01:27:39(83) 03:55:19(83) 01:46:38
01:28:20(89) 03:55:07(81) 01:47:26
01:27:43(84) 03:57:56(88) 01:48:08
01:24:24(63) 03:52:18(76) 01:48:50
01:29:02(98) 03:56:33(84) 01:49:12
01:21:25(47) 03:53:27(77) 01:51:35
01:30:46(107 03:58:00(89) 01:51:45
01:28:34(92) 03:57:49(87) 01:54:12
01:28:52(95) 04:01:37(94) 01:56:06
01:31:33(111 04:05:08(99) 01:58:08
01:26:42(79) 03:53:43(78) 01:58:20
01:34:45(12€ 04:10:42(114 01:58:25
01:27:56(87) 04:07:14(10¢ 01:58:56
01:28:27(91) 03:58:39(92) 01:59:04
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

39
34

35

40
36
37
38
39
15
40
41
41
42
43
42
44
16
43
44
45
46
17

47
45
48
49
50
46

51
52
18
53
54
47

48
49
19

55
56
20
50

21
22
51
52

M2
M3
M1
M3
M5
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M3
M2
M4
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M1
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M2
M6
M3
M3
M4
M3
M3
M2
K2
M2
M2
M4
K3
K2
M3
M3
M4
M2
M5
M4
M4
M2
M2

67
3075
6034
517
808
3369
410
3112
3787
3491
1303
82
3419
3303
1200
178
35
1142
298
3134
77
3128
3028
2002
359
3162
1110
34
3457
1833
1363
66
3126
3030
4105
4404
3169
616

44
306
4029
3666
405
602
606
43
1361
5017
4888
169
1330
406

Piotr Grze$

Jacek Paszke

Piotr Adamik
Zbigniew Mossoczy
Bogdan Pszenica
Krzysztof Pajszczyk
Robert Zabel
Roman Abramczyk
Arkadiusz Sus$
Wojciech Dworczyk
Lucjan Maslana
Piotr-pyra Kaszubiak
Rafat Sambor
Mirostaw tukawski
Maciej Pigtek

Artur Wydra

Janusz Frukacz
Robert Dutawa
Piotr Rembak
Przemystaw Koper
Damian Kawecki
Dawid Dutawa
Krzysztof Gmurkowski
Krzysztof Mazgaj
Piotr Jezewski
Dariusz Salas

Piotr Janicki

tukasz takomski
Marcin Jedraszek
Mariusz Maniek Korolczuk
Marcin Michalak
Marcin Syrzistie
Daniel Warmitto
Mariusz Ktos
Dariusz Bielenis
Wojciech Markiewka
Daniel Zmystowski
Mateusz Dudzinski
Anna Sadowska
Mikotaj Menke
Maciej Raczkiewicz
Jarostaw Wajcik
Izabella Cieniuszek
Beata Kalemba
Grzegorz Broda
Adam Slazak
Jakub Kaminski
Tomasz Cieslar
Piotr Spiegel

Piotr Czapski
Andrzej Piotrowski
Rafat Wartalski
Pawet Pabich

1988
1975
1992
1973
1957
1988
1977
1978
1976
1976
1968
1979
1987
1977
1985
1988
1973
1982
1969
1972
1977
1978
1978
1961
1992
1970
1981
1978
1975
1979
1983
1954
1976
1975
1967
1970
1973
1986
1982
1981
1982
1960
1979
1988
1975
1976
1966
1989
1956
1965
1969
1987
1980

Goggle Pro Active Eyewear 06:00:18
EMED Racing Team 06:00:30
- 06:01:26
SIKORSKI bikeBoard TEAM 06:01:38
DMG Team 06:01:44
APBIKE TEAM 06:01:45
RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACIN 06:05:01
Eclipse BikeTires.pl 06:05:05
bydzia power bike team 06:05:53
TTC JADE TORUN 06:05:56
CX80-Pietrzak-Tomet-Team 06:06:03
BGZ ESKA Team 06:08:59
SAMBOR TEAM 06:11:19
2x3 BikeTeam 06:12:03
Red Bike KACPER 06:12:07
Gomola Trans Airco 06:13:14
B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 06:13:59

LG ELECTRONICS MTB Gt.USZ\ 06:14:04

bydzia power bike team 06:15:18
EMED Racing Team 06:16:24
Eclipse BikeTires.pl 06:16:24

LG ELECTRONICS MTB Gt.USZ\ 06:17:43

Plannja Racing Team 06:18:28
- 06:19:58
BIKE TEAM PSZCZYNA 06:21:28
- 06:22:00
BZWBK LEASING MTB TEAM 06:24:19
B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 06:24:47
- 06:24:48
PTR Dojlidy Biatystok 06:27:16
CykloManiak.pl 06:27:54
Martino 06:28:18
LG Electronics Wroctaw MTB Teai 06:32:34
EMED Racing Team 06:32:42
- 06:32:43
Gymnasion MTB Team 06:32:57

PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS | 06:35:50

SCS OSOZ Racing Team 06:35:51
KELLYS ESKA ROCK TEAM 06:36:43
B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 06:37:28
EMED Racing Team 06:40:45
AGR Welodrom 06:41:04

Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 06:41:06
KTM Bajkszop.com Racing Team 06:41:54

SCS 0OS0OZ Racing Team 06:43:51
SCS 0OSOZ Racing Team 06:43:52
B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 06:46:10

AZS AWF KATOWICE MTB TEAN 06:47:39
PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS |06:48:25

VELMAR Team 06:48:58
Gomola Trans Airco 06:57:27
- 06:57:28

RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACIN 06:59:24
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01:29:04(99) 04:03:16(96) 01:59:31
01:28:12(88) 03:57:25(86) 01:59:43
01:34:48(127 04:05:38(101 02:00:40
01:29:02(97) 04:05:40(10z 02:00:51
01:27:45(85) 03:56:43(85) 02:00:57
01:25:50(73) 03:58:32(91) 02:00:58
01:32:45(11€ 04:09:48(11102:04:15
01:25:39(72) 04:00:59(93) 02:04:18
01:32:44(117 04:07:23(10€ 02:05:06
01:30:37(10% 04:04:32(98) 02:05:09
01:34:28(12¢ 04:05:21(10 02:05:16
01:28:26(90) 04:10:07(115 02:08:12
01:30:22(10C 04:03:08(95) 02:10:32
01:28:46(94) 04:05:59(10% 02:11:16
01:28:40(93) 04:09:40(11€ 02:11:20
01:24:19(59) 04:06:18(104 02:12:27
01:34:02(12< 04:09:51(11% 02:13:12
01:30:25(101 04:09:02(10¢ 02:13:18
01:32:10(11< 04:08:55(107 02:14:31
01:32:23(11 04:13:13(11€ 02:15:37
01:36:39(13€ 04:23:44(13( 02:15:38
01:30:36(104 04:09:34(10¢ 02:16:56
01:30:55(10€ 04:17:21(11€ 02:17:41
01:36:04(132 04:18:13(11¢ 02:19:11
01:24:21(61) 04:03:42(97) 02:20:41
01:36:07(13% 04:16:41(117 02:21:14
01:33:41(12¢ 04:21:53(12€ 02:23:32
01:36:36(13¢ 04:22:36(12¢ 02:24:00
01:35:29(131 04:18:31(12( 02:24:02
01:33:20(121 04:24:23(13% 02:26:29
01:33:14(12( 04:18:39(122 02:27:07
01:34:59(12¢ 04:18:32(12102:27:31
01:37:01(14C 04:23:54(13102:31:47
01:35:13(13( 04:21:36(12¢ 02:31:55
01:36:43(13€ 04:22:34(12¢ 02:31:56
01:36:40(137 04:27:23(13£ 02:32:10
01:32:00(11¢ 04:27:20(13< 02:35:03
01:32:25(11€ 04:22:09(127 02:35:05
01:31:30(11C 04:12:04(11¢ 02:35:56
01:41:24(14€ 04:25:13(13% 02:36:41
01:43:36(15€ 04:31:26(13¢ 02:39:58
01:46:05(161 04:40:07(14< 02:40:17
01:44:25(157 04:33:43(14% 02:40:19
01:33:10(11€ 04:21:09(12< 02:41:07
01:37:50(14< 04:32:40(14( 02:43:04
01:36:38(13% 04:28:15(13€ 02:43:05
01:41:34(14€ 04:31:19(137 02:45:24
01:33:22(122 04:18:57(125 02:46:52
01:41:41(15C 04:35:14(14% 02:47:38
01:48:55(16€ 04:40:30(14£ 02:48:11
01:37:44(14% 04:41:04(14€ 02:56:40
01:36:47(13¢ 04:32:06(13¢ 02:56:41
01:40:13(14€ 04:32:47(14102:58:37
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148 4 K3 3066 Urszula Luboinska 1977 Eclipse BikeTires.pl 06:59:24  01:37:25(14zZ 04:44:49(14¢ 02:58:37
149 23 M4 3350 ADAM MACIASZEK 1967 Gomola Trans Airco 07:02:01  01:43:35(15¢F 04:48:58(15% 03:01:14
150 6 M5 1429 Robert Krok 1959 LG Electronics Wroctaw MTB Teai 07:02:57 01:45:15(15¢ 04:42:39(147 03:02:10
151 5 K3 3353 Krystyna Maciaszek 1973 Gomola Trans Airco 07:02:57 01:49:55(16¢ 04:48:57(152 03:02:11
152 24 M4 1276 Jacek Rusiecki 1963 MTB Mercedes Service Team 07:03:58 01:53:21(174 04:53:34(15¢ 03:03:11
153 57 M3 605 Adam Tyla 1977 SCS OSOZ Racing Team 07:07:25 01:53:37(17¢ 04:59:53(16103:06:38
154 58 M3 1334 Maciej Cierniewski 1976 SMIGAJACE SLIMAKI 07:08:56  01:39:50(14% 04:46:46(15103:08:09
155 53 M2 1348 tukasz Stefanowicz 1982 Alternatywa Bike Team 07:10:34 01:42:18(154 04:52:15(154 03:09:47
156 59 M3 154 Marcin Haiski 1976 Gomola Trans Airco 07:14:05 01:40:50(147 04:45:58(15C 03:13:18
157 60 M3 5555 Bartosz Jamruszkiewicz 1978 - 07:14:48 02:07:01(17¢€ 05:07:15(167 03:14:01
158 61 M3 3155 adam wolniak 1972 ADVENTURE 07:19:00 01:32:00(11Z 04:53:44(157 03:18:13
159 54 M2 617 Rafat Sterbenz 1983 SCS OSOZ Racing Team 07:21:49 01:37:05(14104:55:17(15¢ 03:21:02
160 3 K2 1301 Kasia Laskowska 1985 APS POLSKA 07:22:48 01:50:25(17104:59:56(162 03:22:01
161 7 M5 5011 Wojciech Dobrowolski 1958 bydzia power bike team 07:22:52 01:50:38(17Z 05:00:38(16% 03:22:05
162 55 M2 1342 PIOTR WOJCINSKI 1982 - 07:24:31 01:42:17(15% 04:52:16(15¢ 03:23:44
163 25 M4 4027 Piotr Brich 1963 - 07:26:06 01:47:53(16% 04:56:26(15¢ 03:25:19
164 8 M5 5028 Tadeusz Zuralski 1956 GKL AGA TEAM Nowe Miasto Lut 07:28:12 01:45:28(16( 05:01:19(16¢ 03:27:26
165 56 M2 4173 Jakub Lortz 1984 - 07:28:42 01:49:47(167 04:58:13(16( 03:27:55
166 26 M4 1324 Hubert Krupa 1969 Rossmann Bike Team 07:29:17 01:54:07(17€ 05:09:25(16¢ 03:28:30
167 4 M6 6996 Andrzej Kandziora 1951 Activa MTB Team Ruda Slagska  07:38:53  01:47:07(16% 05:00:57(164 03:38:06
168 5 M1 6662 Rafat Pruciak 1994 Torq Superior MTB Team Sroda V' 07:39:35  01:52:36(17< 05:09:09(16¢ 03:38:48
169 57 M2 1147 Jan Burdajewicz 1987 CYKLOTUR.com 07:43:10 01:49:58(16¢€ 04:43:40(14¢€ 03:42:23
170 58 M2 1356 Stanistaw Ruchlicki 1983 PTR Dojlidy Biatystok 07:48:11 02:13:39(18( 05:23:37(17103:47:24
171 62 M3 1311 Michat Bartczak 1975 - 07:48:55 01:41:46(15Z 05:26:14(172 03:48:08
172 59 M2 1120 Marcin Kuca 1984 Bikestacja.pl / KCNC 08:00:04 01:47:30(164 05:04:59(16¢ 03:59:17
173 60 M2 326 Marcin Sptuszka 1981 EMED Racing Team 08:00:30 01:50:03(17(C 05:18:44(17C 03:59:43
174 63 M3 1305 Daniel Bryk 1978 - 08:18:33  02:00:19(177 05:32:32(17% 04:17:46
175 64 M3 48 Tomasz Michno 1976 B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl 08:49:37 01:45:02(15¢ 05:52:45(17¢ 04:48:50
DNF DNF M2 1070 Rafat Kocik 1980 Angels on Wheels
DNF DNF M3 3315 Michat Sadowski 1974 krowa.org 01:35:06(12¢
DNF DNF M2 1134 Michat Listwan 1982 B&K Herbapol rowerowanie.pl
DNF DNF M2 1357 tukasz Potepa 1983 - 02:03:44(17¢ 05:38:20(174)
DNF DNF M3 903 Dawid Kwasniewski 1979 Wkreceni.pl MTB Team 01:26:41(78)
DNF DNF M3 3199 Artur Madeja 1973 PAMBLUTOP MERIDA TAURUS | 01:41:44(151
DNF DNF M2 1375 Szymon Koszykowski 1987 Pro Dealer Swiat Roweru WELDA 01:46:34(16:
DNF DNF M2 6661 Marcin Jabtonski 1988 -
DNF DNF M2 516 Pawet Arabas 1988 SIKORSKI bikeBoard TEAM
DNF DNF M3 610 Stawomir Warchot 1970 SCS OSOZ Racing Team
DNF DNF M3 3447 Janusz Roszkiewicz 1977 -
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